
FRI 20 DEC 2019     AFTER 4 OF 4 COMPETITIONS

FIS SNOWBOARD WORLD CUP 2020

WORLD CUP - DISCIPLINE STANDINGS

BA
ATLANTA (USA)

Men's Snowboard Big Air

20 DEC 2019 Atlanta (USA)

14 DEC 2019 Beijing (CHN)

2 NOV 2019 Modena SKIPASS (ITA)

25 AUG 2019 Cardrona (NZL)

Number of Competitors: 74
Number of NSAs: 24

Rank Name
NSA

Code
Score1 2 3 4 Tie Score

600.00 600.00 1000.001 CORNING Chris USA 3200.001000.00

1000.00 - 800.002 LAFRAMBOISE Nicolas CAN 2300.00500.00

500.00 500.00 600.003 KIMATA Ryoma JPN 1820.00220.00

220.00 400.00 -4 JARVILEHTO Kalle FIN 1220.00600.00

320.00 800.00 -5 THORGREN Sven SWE 1120.00-

120.00 - 160.006 GERARD Redmond USA 1080.00800.00

- 1000.00 -7 PARROT Max CAN 1000.00-

450.00 45.00 500.008 HENKES Justus USA 995.00-

260.00 450.00 180.009 TOBITA Ruki JPN 890.00-

290.00 290.00 290.0010 SHARPE Darcy CAN 870.00-

18.20 260.00 110.0011 COX Matthew AUS 838.20450.00

800.00 - 26.0012 McMORRIS Mark CAN 826.00-

- 360.00 450.0013 FITZSIMONS Sean USA 810.00-

150.00 180.00 400.0014 BOESIGER Jonas SUI 756.0026.00

200.00 - 220.0015 WINKELMANN Luke USA 740.00320.00

- - 260.0016 FARRELL Lyon USA 620.00360.00

- 200.00 320.0017 STASSEL Ryan USA 520.00-

19.10 18.20 200.0018 KUNITAKE Hiroaki JPN 497.30260.00

0.00 40.00 -19 MILLAUER Clemens AUT 440.00400.00

400.00 17.60 20.0020 LIVIERO Nicola ITA 437.60-

18.50 320.00 36.0021 HUBER Nicolas SUI 434.5060.00

360.00 19.70 50.0022 MATTSSON Niklas SWE 429.70-

140.00 160.00 0.0023 VELDEN van der Niek NED 410.00 160.00110.00

130.00 150.00 130.0024 McCORMICK Matt GBR 410.00 150.00-

240.00 - -25 MACDOUGALL John CAN 400.00160.00

17.90 - 360.0026 MACK Kyle USA 377.90-

26.00 17.90 19.7027 BOLL Moritz SUI 353.60290.00

19.40 70.00 240.0028 HAMADA Kaito JPN 329.40-

- 19.10 45.0029 ROWE Storm USA 304.10240.00

18.80 0.00 120.0030 KONIJNENBERG Sebastien FRA 258.80120.00

- 220.00 24.0031 BERGREM Torgeir NOR 244.00 220.00-

36.00 28.00 0.0032 SMITS Seppe BEL 244.00 180.00180.00

- 240.00 -33 SU Yiming CHN 240.00-

60.00 - 28.0034 BARTET Titouan FRA 228.00140.00

16.40 60.00 150.0035 SUZUKI Atsuhiro JPN 226.40-

80.00 - 140.0036 HENRICKSEN Dusty USA 220.00-

50.00 36.00 100.0037 MEKINC Naj SLO 218.0032.00

- - -38 SCHAERER Michael SUI 200.00 200.00200.00

0.00 140.00 60.0039 VALAX Enzo FRA 200.00 140.00-
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45.00 20.00 -40 REHNBERG Mikko FIN 195.00130.00

180.00 - -41 CANTER Jake USA 180.00-

- 24.00 -42 DAVERN Mitchell NZL 174.00150.00

160.00 - -43 LAUZI Emiliano ITA 160.00-

100.00 50.00 -44 JAROS Samuel SVK 150.00-

40.00 100.00 -45 VOCKENSPERGER Leon GER 140.00-

16.70 120.00 -46 BUFFEY William CAN 136.70-

32.00 - 100.0047 MATHISEN William SWE 132.00-

22.00 90.00 18.5048 KLEIVDAL Stian NOR 130.500.00

- 130.00 -49 COLLINS Tiarn NZL 130.00-

120.00 - -50 STOJAK Tino CRO 120.00-

24.00 18.50 70.0051 WOLF Casper NED 112.500.00

90.00 22.00 -52 GUETL Leon GER 112.00-

- 110.00 -53 SANDBECH Staale NOR 110.00-

- - -54 FRICZ Botond Istvan HUN 100.00100.00

- 80.00 19.4055 CICCARELLI Michael CAN 99.400.00

0.00 0.00 0.0056 MILENKOVIC Matija SRB 90.0090.00

- 17.30 -57 YANG Wenlong CHN 87.3070.00

70.00 17.00 -58 VICKTOR Noah GER 87.00-

- - 80.0059 CROUCH Brock USA 80.00 80.00-

- - -59 MASSITTI Mateo CAN 80.00 80.0080.00

19.70 18.80 40.0061 FRAMARIN Loris ITA 78.50-

20.00 - -62 VANDEWEYER Stef BEL 65.0045.00

- - 32.0063 GJERDALEN Bendik NOR 60.0028.00

- - -64 OLIMSTAD Markus NOR 50.0050.00

17.30 26.00 -65 ROISLAND Mons NOR 43.30-

- - -66 TISCHENDORF Fridtjof NOR 40.0040.00

17.90 - 19.1067 ULSTEIN Isak NOR 37.00-

- - -68 GARCIA KNIGHT Carlos NZL 36.0036.00

- 32.00 -69 MORAUSKAS Motiejus LTU 32.00-

28.00 - -70 BERGMAN Joonas FIN 28.00-

- - 22.0071 ZULIAN Emil ITA 22.00-

- 19.40 -72 MOUTON Boris SUI 19.40-

- - 18.8073 COCKRELL Billy GBR 18.80-

17.00 0.00 -74 KHADARIN Vlad RUS 17.00-
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